THE DATASHEET OF
SL1002A600SP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Gas Discharge Tubes
© 2017 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 12/12/17
SL1002A Series

Current
(8/20µs)
Nominal
AC
Discharge
Current
(10x1s
@50-60Hz)
DC
Holdover
Voltage5
Max Impulse Discharge
Current
(1 Application)
MIN TYP MAX MAX MIN MAX TYP TYP @ 2/10 µs @ 10/350 µs
SL1002A075 60 75 90
400 650
109 Ω
(at 50V)
1.2 pF ~15 V
300
shots6
10 shots7
(@ 5kA)
5 A
50 V
2 kA 1.5 kA
SL1002A090 72 90 108
SL1002A230 184 230 276
600 700
109 Ω
(at 100V)
135 V
SL1002A250 200 250 300
SL1002A260 210 260 310
SL1002A350 280 350 420 800 900
SL1002A470 376 470 564 900 1000
SL1002A600 480 600 720 1100 1200
SL1002A600SP 570 600 780 1200 1300
109 Ω
(at 500V)
Product Characteristics
Voltage vs. Time Characteristics